
SERVICES 1st AND 2nd CLASS

•  High-quality materials (light oak in 2nd class, dark walnut in 1st class)

• Modern customer information system with integrated infotainment: 

access via own tablet or smartphone,

• Free headphones and information brochure at the seat

• Power sockets at each table

• Sun protection films at the higher windows

• Lowering windows at the entrance doors for reflection-free photography

RESERVATION GASTRONOMY SERVICE ON BOARD
• Reservations for individual travelers by telephone (081 300 15 15) or by 

e-mail to info@panoramic-gourmet.ch

• For groups of 10 people or more, reservations are mandatory at least 10 

days in advance. Reservations for groups are accepted by phone 

(081 300 15 15) or e-mail to gruppen@panoramic-gourmet.ch

PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE  15.12.2024 – 11.10.2025

Timetable subject to change! | �       Time of arrival | 1 Change trains from / to Davos | 2 Excellence Class  | ¦ Boarding only | x Deboarding only | 
Please note: There will be no Glacier Express running between 12.10.2025 – 14.12.2025. There will be no Excellence Class running between 24.03.2025 - 11.04.2025.

1st Class

2nd Class

SEAT RESERVATION SURCHAGE 

Long journeys 1. and 2. Class 49.00 CHF
Short journeys* 1. and 2. Class 44.00 CHF
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• The maximum group size in 1st class is 36 people and in 2nd class is 70 
people in summer and 48 people in winter

• Inquiries for winter 2024/25 until 04.08.2024 to info@glacierexpress.ch, 

Reservation confirmations will be sent out as of 26.08.24

• Inquiries for summer 2025 until 15.09.2024 to info@glacierexpress.ch, 

Reservation confirmations will be sent as of 15.10.24

• Please inform the Railservice together with your request whether the trip is 

planned with or without catering offer. The final reservation for the catering 

still has to be booked separately via Panoramic Gourmet AG

RESERVATION REQUESTS GROUPS

 

WINTER SUMMER WINTER SUMMER
902: 15.12.24 – 02.05.25 
920: 15.12.24 - 05.01.25 &         

01.02.25 - 02.05.25
03.05.25 – 11.10.25 03.05.25 – 11.10.25

9022920 900 9022 904 906 9232 925 901 9032 905 907
08.5207.52 07.52 08.52 09.52 – ZERMATT � 17.10 18.10 – 17.10 18.10 20.10
10.1009.10 09.10 10.10 11.10 � BRIG 15.50 16.50 15.50 16.50 18.50
10.1809.18 09.18 10.18 11.18 14.18 BRIG � 15.40 16.40 13.40 15.40 16.40 18.40

11.4610.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 15.46 � ANDERMATT 13.54 14.54 12.08 14.08 15.08 17.08
11.5410.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 15.54 ANDERMATT � 13.52 14.52 11.52 13.52 14.52 16.52
12.5611.56 11.54 12.56 13.56 16.54 � DISENTIS/MUSTÉR 12.37 13.37 10.37 12.37 13.37 15.37
13.1112.19 12.19 13.11 14.11 17.11 DISENTIS/MUSTÉR � 12.18 13.28 10.28 12.18 13.28 15.28
14.2513.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 18.25 � CHUR 11.05 12.14 09.26 11.05 12.14 14.26
14.3413.34 14.34 15.34 18.58 CHUR � 10.55 11.55 09.04 10.55 11.55

–– – – – 19.27 x � THUSIS – – 08.33 ¦ – – –
15.27 x14.27 x – 15.27 x 16.27 x 19.44 x � TIEFENCASTEL 10.07 ¦ 11.00 ¦ 08.15 ¦ 10.07 ¦ 11.00 ¦ –
15.42 x14.42 x – 15.42 x 16.42 x 20.00 x � FILISUR 1 09.49 ¦ 10.43 ¦ 08.01 ¦ 09.49 ¦ 10.43 ¦ –

–– – – – 20.13 x BERGÜN – –  07.47 ¦ – – –
16.28 x15.28x – 16.28 x 17.30 x 20.45 x � SAMEDAN 09.01 ¦ 09.58 ¦ 07.15 ¦ 09.01 ¦ 09.58 ¦ –
16.3715.37 – 16.37 17.37 21.00 � ST. MORITZ 08.51 09.48 07.02 08.51 09.48 –

923: 15.12.24 – 02.05.25 
925: 15.12.24 - 05.01.25 &         

01.02.25 - 02.05.25

*winter on request
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EXCELLENCE CLASS  PANORAMIC CAR 
10 × two-seater, ac

• Concierge as host in Excellence Class, exclusively for the 20 guests

• Champagne and Apéroplatter as a welcome course

• Seasonal, regional 5-course menu including wine accompaniment

• Exclusive Glacier Bar

• Infotainment on personal tablet, provided at each seat

EXCLUSIVE USE
An exclusive use of the Excellence 
Class carriage is possible. Inquiries and 
reservation: info@glacierexpress.ch

WINTER (902/923)    |    SUMMER (902/903)

Train Departure Arrival Seat reservation

902 Zermatt 08:52 St. Moritz 16:37 490 CHF
923/903 St. Moritz 08.51 Zermatt 17:10 490 CHF
Seat reservations aboard the Excellence Class are mandatory. 
Fares: The surcharge should always be added to the corresponding first class ticket price. 
There will be no Excellence Class running between 24.03.2025 - 11.04.2025. 

TIMETABLE  15.12.2024 – 11.10.2025
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